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Men / 71 / 12 yrs,13 yrs,14-18 yrs
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team SC SC 236.450 42.150 41.400 38.900 35.100 39.450 39.450
31 1 2 1 1

395 Hovanes Tandretsyan 11.000 9.950 9.0009.650 9.75010.650
802 Misha Romo 10.900 11.500 9.25010.850 10.90010.200
801 Christian Sanchez 10.400 10.200 8.8009.750 9.3009.950
313 Santiago Onofre 9.850 9.750 8.0508.650 9.5008.650

2 Team NV NV 230.850 40.000 40.200 39.700 36.850 38.300 35.800
12 2 1 3 4

932 Angel Ramos 10.450 11.400 9.45010.350 9.1008.650
929 Elijah Cruz 10.300 8.400 9.15010.900 9.55010.500
492 Mason Williamson 9.800 10.000 9.0009.500 9.60010.100
441 Parker Page 9.450 10.400 9.2508.950 7.5509.050

3 Team AZ AZ 222.750 38.850 37.400 36.400 35.500 38.200 36.400
23 3 4 4 3

651 Ryan Barela 10.550 9.250 9.2009.600 10.60010.800
664 Luke Tittle 9.950 9.800 8.6007.700 8.4008.850
652 Vincent Cochrane 9.200 9.650 8.95010.250 9.1009.400
472 Luke Bender 9.150 8.700 8.7508.850 8.3009.150

4 Team NC NC 216.550 38.350 31.350 38.050 33.500 38.500 36.800
44 4 3 2 2

770 Jared Noyman 10.350 6.800 8.4508.800 9.1009.500
32 Scott Beames 9.650 7.900 8.2509.150 9.6009.600
181 Terren Saechao 9.400 6.950 8.5009.550 8.2509.350
182 Kelsey Watkins 8.950 9.700 8.30010.550 9.85010.050
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